Classifica Definitiva

SKI-O TUOR 2013 - Coppa ltalia Middle

Data creazione: 2024/05/15 19:06:54

Data: 12/01/2013

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome
1 MAFFEI Luigi

Categoria: M17

Pos. Nome

1 TAIT Samuele

2 CORRADINI Francesco
PM ZENI Stefano

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome
1 SLANZI Giordano
2 CANELLA Samuele
3 WICKERT Adrian
4 MAIR Philipp
FT ROUSSEAU Sebastien
Rl RUZZIER Diego
Rl COMINA Mattia

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome

CORRADINI Nicolo
CANELLA Alberto
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
MANDELLI Flavio
SONDA Luciano
MAIR Freddy

Rl DE PAOLA Klaus

o 00~ W DN P

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome
1 ANUCHKIN Oleg
2 HOLZNER Karl
PE GRATZER Hans georg
Rl MANZINELLO Tullio

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

Societa

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. PRODUCIAMO SALUTE

Tempo
00:38:10

Tempo
01:01:08
01:28:11
01:52:11

Tempo
00:46:55
00:47:45
01:03:00
01:08:30
01:10:30
02:59:00
01:00:45

Tempo
00:34:03
00:55:59
00:58:46
01:12:56
01:15:10
01:31:20
01:22:45

Tempo
00:56:32
00:58:38
01:04:32
01:00:38



Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome
1 MURER Helmuth
Rl RAMPADO Ernesto

Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome
1 BRUNNER Hubert
2 LINDBERG Jacob
3 FEKSZI Gabor

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome
1 CANELLA Gabriele
2 WIDMANN Thomas

3 DELLA VEDOVA Marco
NP DELLA VEDOVA Andrea

Categoria: W17

Pos. Nome
1 CORRADINI Stefania

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 VENTURA Alice
2 PATSCHEIDER Lia
3 CASEROTTI Camilla
RI CIBIN Irene

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 GRIGOLLI Brunella
2 SAMBO llaria
3 BREARLEY Anne
PE ANUCHKINA Larisa

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 RIVA Annamaria
2 LUGSTEINER Karin

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa

U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

Tempo
01:10:53
01:02:53

Tempo
01:22:53
02:24:19
02:29:30

Tempo
00:47:56
01:03:50
01:57:46
02:29:19

Tempo
01:02:54

Tempo
00:53:24
00:57:32
01:13:39
00:56:54

Tempo
01:31:12
02:02:43
02:16:14
01:00:32

Tempo
01:21:59
01:28:53



3 SEDRAN Anna

4 CANDOTTI Claudia

5 GUARATO Francesca

6 BORTOLOTTI Maria
PE SANIN Cristina

Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome
1 KALCICH Licia

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 MANDELLI Serena
2 MARCHESIN Federica

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 IAGHER Elena
2 MURER Johanna
3 MONSORNO Stefania

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D.

01:29:38
01:34:54
01:38:40
01:45:26
01:18:53

Tempo
01:32:48

Tempo
01:49:23
02:25:24

Tempo
01:03:04
01:10:19
01:21:45



